
Date Day of Week Sport Location Opponent Time
July 24 Monday Golf Golden Eagle Cookeville 10:00 AM
July 27 Thursday Golf Sparta Country Club Sparta 9:00 AM

August 7 Monday Golf Golden Eagle Cookeville 9:00 AM
August 10 Thursday Golf Crossville / Tansi Cumberland Co. 1:00 PM
August 15 Tuesday Golf Crossville / Tansi Cumberland Co. 9:00 AM
August 15 Tuesday Volleyball Gordonsville Gordonsville 5:30 PM
August 15 Tuesday Soccer Baxter Smith County 6:00 PM
August 15 Tuesday Cross Country Cookeville Cookeville 6:00 PM
August 16 Wednesday Golf Smithville Country ClubDekalb County 3:30 PM
August 17 Thursday Soccer Baxter Stone Memorial 6:00 PM
August 18 Friday Football Baxter Fayetteville 7:00 PM

August 18-19 Friday/Saturday Volleyball Knoxville Knox Showdown TBA
August 21 Monday Golf Bear Trace Stone Memorial 3:00 PM
August 22 Tuesday Volleyball Livingston Livingston Academy 5:00 PM
August 22 Tuesday Soccer Smithville  Dekalb County 6:00 PM
August 24 Thursday Volleyball Baxter Stone Memorial 5:30 PM
August 24 Thursday Golf Warren County McMinnville Country Club 1:00 PM
August 25 Friday Football Baxter Lebanon 7:00 PM
August 26 Saturday Volleyball Sparta   White County Play DayTBA
August 26 Saturday Band Baxter Exhibition 8:00 AM
August 28 Monday Golf Heatherhurst Cumberland Co. 1:30 PM
August 29 Tuesday Volleyball Crossville   Cumberland Co. 5:30 PM
August 29 Tuesday Soccer Watertown Watertown 6:30 PM
August 31 Thursday Volleyball Baxter Watertown 5:30 PM
August 31 Thursday Soccer Rockwood Rockwood 6:15 PM

September 1 Friday Football Lafayette Macon County 7:00 PM
September 1-2 Friday/Saturday Volleyball Chattanooga Choo Choo ClassicTBA

September 5 Tuesday Golf Warren County McMinnville Country Club 9:00 AM
September 5 Tuesday Socer Baxter Mt. Juliet Christian Academy6:00 PM
September 7 Thursday Soccer Baxter Cannon County 6:00 PM
September 7 Thursday Golf Southern Hills Stone Memorial 10:00 AM
September 7 Thursday Volleyball Baxter Livingston Academy 5:30 PM



September 8 Friday Football Livingston Livingston Academy 7:00 PM
September 9 Saturday Band Crossville Cumberland CountyTBA

September 11 Monday Golf Livingston Hidden Valley 1:00 PM
September 12 Tuesday Soccer Baxter White County   6:00 PM
September 12 Tuesday Volleyball Watertown Watertown 5:30 PM
September 14 Thursday Soccer Baxter Jackson County 6:00 PM
September 14 Thursday Volleyball Crossville Stone Memorial 5:30 PM
September 14 Thursday Cross Country Lebanon Siegel Invite 4:45 PM
September 15 Friday Volleyball Baxter White County 1:30 PM
September 15 Friday Football Baxter White County 7:00 PM
September 16 Saturday Band Sequatchie Sequatchie Co. TBA
September 18 Monday Golf Southern Hills Livingston Academy 10:00 AM
September 19 Tuesday Soccer Baxter York 6:30 PM
September 21 Thursday Golf Southern Hills Dekalb County 3:30 PM
September 21 Thursday Volleyball Baxter Cumberland Co. 5:30 PM
September 21 Thursday Soccer Crossville Cumberland Co. 6:00 PM
September 22 Friday Volleyball Sparta White County 1:30 PM
September 22 Friday Cross Country Cookeville Burnett Invitational 3:00 PM
September 22 Friday Football Crossville Cumberland Co. 7:00 PM
September 23 Saturday Volleyball Watertown Watertown TournamnetTBA
September 25 Monday Golf Golden Eagle District TournamentTBA
September 26 Tuesday Soccer Livingston Livingston Academy 6:00 PM
September 26 Tuesday Volleyball Baxter Gordonsville 5:00 PM
September 28 Thursday Soccer Baxter Watertown 6:30 PM
September 29 Friday Football Carthage Smith County 7:00 PM
September 30 Saturday Band Portland Portland TBA

October 3 Tuesday Soccer Baxter Macon County 6:00 PM
October 3-5 Tuesday-ThursdayVolleyball Livingston District TournamentTBA

October 6 Friday Soccer Woodbury Cannon County 6:00 PM
October 13 Friday Football White House White House 7:00 PM
October 14 Saturday Cross Country Livingston LA Invite 8:00 AM
October 17 Tuesday Cross Country Jamestown York Invite 4:30 PM
October 20 Friday Football Baxter Stone Memorial 7:00 PM



October 21 Saturday Band Livingston Livingston AcademyTBA
October 27 Friday Football Baxter Dekalb County 7:00 PM
October 28 Saturday Band Alcoa Alcoa TBA


